Simplitz® Street Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Smart City compatibility
—— Smart City connectivity with NEMA socket
—— 1-10V/Step/DALI dimming versions available
—— Compatible with SpaceWingTM street light control system
Comprehensive product range for various applications

300
Simplitz® Street Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIM ST 30W 730 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 30W 3000K 155° x 60° AM167540055 4052899588165
SIM ST 30W 740 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 30W 4000K 155° x 60° AM167550055 4052899588172
SIM ST 60W 730 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 60W 3000K 155° x 60° AM167560055 4052899588189
SIM ST 60W 740 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 60W 4000K 155° x 60° AM167570055 4052899588196
SIM ST 90W 730 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 90W 3000K 155° x 60° AM167580055 4052899588202
SIM ST 90W 740 155X60D VS2 OSRAM 90W 4000K 155° x 60° AM167590055 4052899588219
SIM ST 120W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167600055 4052899591080
SIM ST 120W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167610055 4052899591097
SIM ST 150W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167620055 4052899588240
SIM ST 150W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167630055 4052899588257
SIM ST 180W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 180W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167640055 4052899588264
SIM ST 180W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 180W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167650055 4052899588271
SIM ST 210W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 210W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167660055 4052899588288
SIM ST 210W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 210W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167670055 4052899588295
SIM ST 240W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167680055 4052899588301
SIM ST 240W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167690055 4052899588318
SIM ST 270W 730 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 270W 3000K 151° x 68° AM167700055 4052899588325
SIM ST 270W 740 151X68D VS1 OSRAM 270W 4000K 151° x 68° AM167710055 4052899588332